Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National Championships, Wild Card Thursday - Sep 10,
2025



First

Last
k Name

Ran Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Hallam Ryan

2 Einagel Eric

3 Woodford Jason
4 Laughland Jason
5 Lawlor Sean

6 Pittman Tyson
7 Stolberg  Otto

8 Hynes Richard
9 Gallant Steve

Category: OVER 45

1 Hovey Dan
2 Howard Jon
3 Mackenzie Jeff
4 Brazil Ronald
5 Filali Faycal
6 Murphy Adam

. Marc-
7 Labbe André
8 Royer Maxime
9 Garland Sheldon

Category: OVER 50

1 Brown Mike
2 Studerus  Eric
3 Catino Adriano

Category: OVER 55

1 Nason Blair

Category: OVER 60
1 Kalan Randy

Category: OVER 65

EMPTY

1 RED LANE

Department

Fredericton Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department
Brampton Fire Department
Windsor Fire & Rescue

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Waterloo Fire Rescue

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Halifax Regional Fire Department

CFB Gagetown
Markham Fire Department
Mississippi Mills Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Welland Fire & Emergency
Services

Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD
Rocky View County Fire

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue
Emergency Response Team

Kamloops Fire Department
Everett Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue
Emergency Response Team

Thames Centre Fire Department

EMPTY LANE

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Morrison  Carla
2 Forrest Krystal
3 Capper Sue

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Team Name

Fredericton Fire
Ottawa Firefit

Windsor Fire & Rescue

Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue -
BAG OF MIXED CANDY

Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue -
BAG OF MIXED CANDY

Halifax Regional - Team 2

Markham Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team
Old Dawgs

Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team
Old Dawgs

Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue
Emergency Response Team - putting
in the work

Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team
Crazy Train

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue
Emergency Response Team - putting
in the work

Halifax Regional Fire Department Halifax Regional - Team 1

Halton Hills Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

BOX

HAMMER

FORCE

DNS

BOX
BOX

Results

01:23:09
01:27:90
01:32:79
01:34:32

01:36:44

01:40:15
01:46:41
01:56:10
02:10:16

01:32:49
01:32:49
01:45:04

01:45:05

01:46:28

01:46:87

01:48:39
01:54:99

02:35:39

01:31:27
01:57:90

02:23:29

01:56:67

02:27:44

00:00:00

02:08:21

02:20:48
02:53:53
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