Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National Championships, Wild Card Thursday 2025	- Sep 10,

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard	
Category: OVER 40								
1	Hallam	Ryan	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire		01:23:09		
2	Einagel	Eric	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Firefit		01:27:90		
3	Woodford	Jason	Brampton Fire Department			01:32:79		
4	Laughland		Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue		01:34:32		
5	Lawlor	Sean	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - BAG OF MIXED CANDY	вох	01:36:44		
6	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team			01:40:15		
7	Stolberg	Otto	Waterloo Fire Rescue		HAMMER	01:46:41		
8	Hynes	Richard	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - BAG OF MIXED CANDY		01:56:10		
9	Gallant	Steve	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional - Team 2		02:10:16		
Cate	gory: OVE	ER 45						
1	Hovey	Dan	CFB Gagetown			01:32:49		
2	Howard	Jon	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department		01:32:49		
3	Mackenzie	Jeff	Mississippi Mills Fire Department	·		01:45:04		
4	Brazil	Ronald	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs		01:45:05		
5	Filali	Fayçal	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs		01:46:28		
6	Murphy	Adam	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds		01:46:87		
7	Labbé	Marc- André	Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD			01:48:39		
8	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire		FORCE	01:54:99		
9	Garland	Sheldon	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team - putting in the work		02:35:39		
Cata		-D =0						
	gory: OVE		Karalaana Eira Danastaraat			04:04:07		
1	Brown	Mike	Kamloops Fire Department			01:31:27		
2	Studerus	Eric	Everett Fire Department			01:57:90		
3	Catino	Adriano	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Crazy Train		02:23:29		
Cate	gory: OVE	ER 55						
1	Nason	Blair	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team - putting in the work		01:56:67		
Cate	gory: OVE	ER 60						
1	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			02:27:44		
		•	Thames denited the Bepartment			02.27.44		
Cate	gory: OVE							
1	RED	EMPTY LANE	EMPTY LANE		DNS	00:00:00		
Cate	gory: WO	MEN OVE	≣R 40					
1	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department			02:08:21		
2	Forrest	Krystal	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifay Regional - Team 1	вох	02:20:48		
3	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department	Tianiax Negional - Team I	BOX	02:53:53		